
                                                 RFP 342891 A&E and Sustainibility Consulting Services 

Vendor Contact Person Email M/WBE Status
Precision Consulting Haiyan(Frances) Yang   info@precisionconsultingorg.com
ZH Architects Stas Zakrzewski, AIA sz@zh-architects.com
Entech Engineering PC Kaveh Samimi ksamimi@entech.nyc WBE
O'Neil McVoy Architects Chris McVoy chris@oneillmcvoy.com
Fusion Architecture, PLLC Lisa M Cavalieri LMCavalieri@fusionarchitects.com
AICP CEnv LEED AP Cameron Thompson Cameron.Thomson@arup.com
AICP CEnv LEED AP Pallavi Mantha pallavi.mantha@arup.com
CSA Group Brandie Molina bmolina@csagroup.com MBE
CSA Group JJ Suarez jjsuarezjr@csagroup.com
CSA Group Norman Hinsey nhinsey@csagroup.com MBE
CSA Group Marcee Bernstein mbernstein@csagroup.com 
EL Team, Inc. Rebecca B. Broman rbroman@eiteam.com MBE
InfoTran Corp Indira Varadarajan ivaradarajan@infotrancorp.com
InfoTran Engineers Indra Nayee inayee@infotrancorp.com MBE
Fenagh Engineering & Testing. Claudia DeSimone Lucey Clucey@fenaghengineering.com
Lothrop Associates LLP Alexis Gardner agardner@lothropassociates.com
SBJ Group PC Alexander B. Jacob abjacobs@sbjgroup.com
Setty Sara Arias sara.arias@setty.com MBE
Setty Anusha Hazarika Anusha.Hazarika@setty.com MBE
Dharam Consulting Darlene Quigley dquigley@dharamconsulting.com MBE
Lozier Inc Mansoor Khan mkhan@lozierinc.com
Lozier Inc Mark Drozdov mdrozdov@lozierinc.com
Systra USA Francisco Ruela fruela@systra.com 
Systra USA Ivoire Lloyd illoyd@systra.com
Systra USA Manuel Milan mmillan@systra.com
Systra USA Jose Paz jpaz@systra.com
M&J Engineering, P.C. Samira Ayati sayati@mjengineers.com 
M&J Engineering, P.C. Robert Moarkech rmoarkech@mjengineers.com



M&J Engineering, P.C. Bharat Parekh BParekh1@mjengineers.com
M&J Engineering, P.C. Jedidah Theodore jtheodore@mjengineers.com
M&J Engineering, P.C. Roseann Boyd rboyd@mjengineers.com
Foit-Albert Associates, Architecture, Engineering and Surveying, P.C. Gregory Carballada gcarballada@foit-albert.com
Foit-Albert Associates, Architecture, Engineering and Surveying, P.C. Amalia Hernandez ahernandez@foit-albert.com MBE/DBE
Cameron Engineering Laura Liu lliu@cameronengineering.com
Cameron Engineering David Pollicino anarus@cameronengineering.com
Langan Atena Vladu avladu@Langan.com
AECOM Melinda Reed Weber melinda.reedweber@aecom.com
AECOM Manaf Al-Aryedh Manaf.AlAryedh@aecom.com
AECOM Joe Zmude joseph.zmuda@aecom.com
Loring Consulting Engineers, Inc. Kalpak Karule kkarule@loringengineers.com
Infinite Consulting Corp Andrew Silverman ASilverman@infiniteconsultingcorp.com MBE
Paradigm Architecture Design & Consulting Debbie Clark administrator@paradigm-adc.com
D&B Engineers and Architects Robert Raab rraab@db-eng.com
D&B Engineers and Architects Christopher Koegel ckoegel@db-eng.com
D&B Engineers and Architects Robert Anderson randerson@db-eng.com
D&B Engineers and Architects Kathryn DeVita kdevita@db-eng.com
D&B Engineers and Architects Anira Carmona acarmona@db-eng.com
Toscano Clements Taylor, LLC Jeannine Nelson j.nelson@tctcost.com WBE
Ismael Leyva Architects Pablo Santiago psantiago@ilarch.com
Ismael Leyva Architects J. Tabaei lvidrak@ilarch.com
Ismael Leyva Architects L. Vidrak jtabaei@ilarch.com
Gannet Fleming Inc Joe Tulumello jtulumello@gfnet.com
MDSzerbaty Associates Architecture LLC Carol Picard cpicard@mdsnyc.com
Facility Strategies Group, LLC Cara Lima clima@fstrategies.com
Ventrop Engineering Consulting Group PLLC Rahil Shah rahil@ventrop.com
Ventrop Engineering Consulting Group PLLC Nick Raad nraad@ventrop.com
NZE Retrofits LLC / Cycle Architecture & Planning Caroline Buck Tawney caroline@nzeretrofits.com
ThinkWoven Clare Miflin clare@thinkwoven.com WBE
Transolar Inc. Krista Palen palen@transsolar.com
Stephen B Jacobs Group, PC Alexander B Jacobs abjacobs@sbjgroup.com



Steven Winter Associates Cathal Gleeson cgleeson@swinter.com MBE/DBE
Atelier Ten Sustainability Consultants Haley Jones haley.jones@atelierten.com


